

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4428/2020

Gopal

----Petitioner

Versus

Kalawati Devi and ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Udit Sapra on behalf of
Mr. Anil Jain

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

22/07/2020

List after two weeks alongwith SBCWP No. 4833/2020 as
prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

MADAN MEENA /23



सत्यमेव जयते