


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4428/2020

Gopal Son Of Shri Kishan Lal

----Petitioner

Versus

Kalawati Devi Wife Of Shri Geetam Singh

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4833/2020

Gopal Son Of Shri Kishan Lal

----Petitioner

Versus

Kalawati Devi Wife Of Shri Geetam Singh

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Udit Sapra for
Mr. Anil Jain
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

11/09/2024

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up after six weeks.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Simple Kumawat /85-86