

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4428/2020

Gopal Son Of Shri Kishan Lal

----Petitioner

Versus

Kalawati Devi Wife Of Shri Geetam Singh

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4833/2020

Gopal Son Of Shri Kishan Lal

----Petitioner

Versus

Kalawati Devi Wife Of Shri Geetam Singh

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Udit Sharma for Mr. Anil Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Gunjan Chawla for Mr. Neeraj Batra, GC Mr. Amit Singh Shekhawat Mr. Bhavana Lodha for Mr. Dheeraj Singhal

---

**JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND**

**Order**

**07/05/2025**

Matter comes up on an application for early listing of the case.

Application stands allowed for the reasons stated therein.

List on 30.05.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J